UNOFFICIAL COPY

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT



Doc#: 1210357252 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/12/2012 10:56 AM Pg: 1 of 3

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
)	SS
COUNTY OF COOK)	

MYRIVA JORNA, being duly sworn states that she resides at 3340 E. Sauk Treil, Chicago Heights, IL 60411.

That she was acquainted with **KENT JORNA**, deceased who, at the time of his death, was one of the owners of the land in Cook County, Illinois, described as:

LOT 4 IN SUNSET ESTATES BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH WEST ¼ OF SECTION 29 TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 15 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 20, 1958 AS DOCUMENT 17159946 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Commonly Known As: 3340 E. Sauk Trail, Chicago Heights, IL 60411

Permanent Real Estate Index Number: 33-29-102-0020

That the deceased died June 20, 2011, as evidenced by a certified copy of death certificate of the deceased attached hereto.

That the deceased died:

X Leaving no Last Will & Testament

__ Leaving a Last Will & Testament which is attached hereto to be filed in the Unproven Will Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois.

Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unproven Will
Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois
about

1210357252 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both real and personal property owned by the deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the deceased does not exceed the sum of Two Hundred Seventy Five Thousand (\$275,000.00) Dollars.

Affiant makes this affidavit for that purpose of providing notice and inducing a title company to issue its Title Insurance Policy, describing the above mentioned property.

MYRNA JORNA

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

| day of

, 2012.

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL FRANK J. RYAN Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Feb 18, 2014

This document prepared by: FRANK J. RYAN Attorney at Law, P. O. Box 156, 4849 West 167th Street, Suite #102, Oak Forest, Illinois 60452; (708) 633-9600.

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2011 0047603

	100	10.00	4.5	100	
ATC	1001	IED	06/27/20	4	i

STATE FILE NUMBER 2011 004	*****			
DECEDENTS LEGAL NAME KENT N JORNA			MALE J	TE OF DEATH UNE 20, 2011
COUNTY OF DEATH COOK		AT LAST BIRTHDAY 55 YEARS	DATE OF BIRTH DECEMBER 20, 1945	
CITY OR TOWN HINSDALE			ROTHER INSTITUTION NAME ECIALTY HOSPITAL	
PLACE OF DEATH INPATIENT		1 - Elija - Arlijan - Cic 1 - Cicaro - Cia <u>l - Mario</u>	- 1550 - 1550 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560 - 1560	
BIRTHPLACE CHICAGO, IL	SOCIAL SECURITY NL 318-38-5181	MARRIED	F DEATH SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME MYRNA K DEHAAN	EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORGES? NO
RESIDENCE		APT. NO.	CITY OR TOWN CHICAGO HEIGHTS	INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES
	ATE ZIP CODE 60411	FATHER'S NAME HENRY JORNA		RIOR TO FIRST MARRIAGE FOTHERINGHAM
INFORMANT'S NAME MYRNA K JORNA		RELATIONSHIP WIFE	MAILING ADDRESS 3840 E SAUK TRAIL, CHICAGO H	IEIGHTS, IL; 60411
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	CLATE OF CJA' CR	DISPOSITION IDGE CEMETERY	LOCATION - CITY OR TOWN AND STAT LANSING, IL	DATE OF DISPOSITION JUNE 24, 2011
FUNERAL HOME SMITS DE YOUNG VROE	GH, 649 E. 162NI	ST SOUTH HOLLAND, IL,	50473	
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME JAMES E JANUSZ				XS ILLINGIS LICENSE NUMBER
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR			DATE FILED WITH LO JUNE 27, 201	[10] 사실 - 연극 세계 수준은 기관(H) 기관입니다.
CAUSE OF DEATH PART I IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition	RESPITORY FAILU a.	Dué to (or aş.i. consequên	ce of):	9 WEEKS
resulting in death).	b. CARDIO VASCULA			
	С.	Due to (or as a consequen	cc .n)	APENS 6 WEEKS
		Due to (or as a consequen	ce off	
PART If Enter other significant con	editions contributing to (leath but not resulting in the underlying		AUTOPSY PERFORMED? NO
			COMPLI	UTOPSY FINDINGS USED TO ETE CAUSE OF DEATH? N/A
DID TOBACCO USE CONTRIBUTE		ALE PREGNANCY STATUS OT APPLICABLE	MANNE	R OF DEATH IRAL
DATE OF INJURY	TIME	OF INJURY PLACE OF II	NURY	INJURY AT WORK?
LOCATION OF INJURY				
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURE	RED:			IF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, SPECIFY.
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES	DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE JUNE 20, 2011	WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER O CORONER CONTACTED?		TIME OF DEATH 11:45 AM
CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN				DATE CERTIFIED JUNE 21, 2011
NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE	OF PERSON COMPLETE D1 S COUNTY LINE	NG CAUSE OF DEATH ROAD, HINSDALE, ILLINOIS	, 6 0521	PHYSICIAN'S LICENSE NUMBER 036-072874

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



Cook County Clerk



